Page 1 of 2
Commercial Downlight
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties) Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10
years, for anadditional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 617 Rev: 09/30/21
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________

Leviton IP710
Lutron  DIVA DVTV, NOVA NTSTV-DV,  DIVA DVSCTV
Order Code
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY
STAR ID #
104776 RCF412CSDW 2367879
104777 RCF610WCSDW 2367890
104778 RCF814WCSDW 2367892
104779 RCF1030WCSDW 2367893
4" 6"
8" 9.5"
CCT & WATTAGE SELECTABLE
Page 2 of 2
Commercial Downlight
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 617 Rev: 09/30/21
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
UNIVERSAL RCF SERIES
WATTAGE AND COLOR SELECTABLE
3
5
0
0
K
4000K
3
000K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
14098874 RCF-4 4” Commercial Recessed Frame, New Construction
14098875 RCF-6 6” Commercial Recessed Frame, New Construction
14098876 RCF-8 8” Commercial Recessed Frame, New Construction
100298 EBUUP15007N0100 Emergency Battery Back up, 07W, 100-347V,  Field installable
105172 RCF-XTRIM10 Goof ring for RCF10 models, 9.5” to 12” coverage
106318 NPP-300W 120-277V Network Power Pack 300W Max
107788 NPPSL-PSW Network Power Pack PIR Sensor, 12V, White
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18104
Revised: 07/08/19
Page: 2 of 2
UNIVERSAL DOWNLIGHT
FIXTURE AND RETROFIT
RCF SERIES (COLOR SELECTABLE)
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT CRI
14099876 RCF409CSW 4” 9W
3000K/ 3500K/4000K ≥80
14099877 RCF613CSW
6”
13W
14099878 RCF618CSW 18W
14099879 RCF813CSW
8”
13W
14099880 RCF818CSW 18W
14099881 RCF822CSW 22W
SPECIFICATIONS: RCF409CSW RCF613CSW RCF618CSW RCF813CSW RCF818CSW RCF822CSW
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE